JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

TASHKE N64 PCSA

1

2

3 4 5

6 7 8

NEUTRON MONITOR 1986

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Jl’""‘*’mvn 1 adl

ey L T

ty o . P A ogetri sttty pr Mt n—]

T

b

S Py

Ryl v + Lo JJ P o e g B T e e S

v e S Fa ey R F TR e ot e e A T My s e F

Fodn o

e

2
o

i

L TReT

Tty ey ™ ALY v L P WA Pl ik Virg Y .| L T

A 0 1 MMJ]\« Al A TN W

Pyl

aLhr

3 4 5

6

7

8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

MEAN

505158.9

500100.4

501575.5

493346.8

493399.4

481501.3

469324.7

467051.6

471388.9

476640.4

471895.9

473051.5

10.0 %

483702.9



